
OPA Games Children
Men Ski Jumping

Predazzo (ITA)

MEDIUM HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SAT 02 OCT 2021

START: 09:20

END: 09:43

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Winkler Juergen, OPA

TD Simic Branko, SLO

TD Assistant Roggia Andrea, ITA

Chief of Competition Gianmoena Luca, ITA

Judges

Dunnhofer Matteo, ITAA

Sambugaro Sandro, ITAB

Lunardi Ivan, ITAC

Comina Giovanna, ITAD

De Crignis Martino, ITAE

Hill Data

K-Point 60 m

Hill Size 66 m

Meter Value 2.4 Points/m

Gate factor 4.75 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 3.60/4.36 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

HUMML Niki AUT

04 NOV 2007
101

52.572.7

22. 26.

7

-3.1

38.9

27.

 0.85

CLEVY Abel

SKI CLUB SAINT GERVAIS

FRA

21 APR 2008
102

48.072.9

13. 31.

7

-1.2

30.0

31.

 0.34

VERNET Anteo

UNION SPORTIVE AUTRANAISE

FRA

02 JUN 2008
103

43.072.3

29. 34.

7

-2.9

16.3

35.

 0.81

BROLL Noe

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D.

ITA

11 APR 2009
104

41.072.3

29. 36.

7

-4.9

9.5

36.

 1.36

ARNOLD Elias

Unterschachen

SUI

01 SEP 2008
105

50.072.0

35. 28.

7

-4.7

31.3

29.

 1.31

HILLMER Julian

SC Degenfeld

GER

04 FEB 2007
106

59.073.2

5. 5.

7

-4.8

52.8

11.

 1.33

MIKLAVCIC Iztok

SD ZABRDJE

SLO

23 MAR 2007
107

54.572.9

13. 16.

7

-5.5

41.3

26.

 1.53

PERCL SERUCNIK Lovro

SK ZAGORJE

SLO

28 NOV 2008
108

56.073.1

8. 13.

7

-5.1

45.3

17.

 1.41

KULLMANN Yann

SC Hinterzarten

GER

12 FEB 2009
109

58.072.3

29. 8.

7

-2.0

53.2

10.

 0.56

STOLARZ Vojta

SK Jested Liberec

CZE

08 JUL 2007
110

58.073.3

4. 8.

7

-1.8

53.4

9.

 0.51

IORIO Min

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D.

ITA

28 AUG 2008
111

43.071.3

37. 34.

7

-0.5

18.7

34.

 0.13

UREVC Alexei

SSD STOL ZIROVNICA

SLO

29 OCT 2008
112

54.072.4

27. 19.

7

-1.3

44.3

20.

 0.35

LAMOUREUX Tristan

CLUB DES SPORTS COURCHEVEL

FRA

01 MAY 2007
113

48.072.6

24. 31.

7

-1.4

29.8

32.

 0.40

RIEMANN Nando

WSV Braunlage

GER

11 MAY 2007
114

58.073.2

5. 8.

7

-0.9

54.3

7.

 0.26

ZAKELSEK Mai

SD VIZORE

SLO

24 SEP 2008
115

56.572.9

13. 12.

7

 0.0

51.6

12.

-0.01

AUINGER Julian

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

20 NOV 2007
116

53.572.8

18. 23.

7

 0.4

44.8

19.

-0.09

WOODTLI Noel

Am Bachtel

SUI

30 MAR 2008
117

47.072.9

13. 33.

7

 0.8

29.6

33.

-0.19

ACHLEITNER Alexander

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

07 JUL 2008
118

49.073.1

8. 29.

7

-0.1

33.5

28.

 0.02

HOELL Fabian

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

28 MAR 2008
119

52.572.8

18. 26.

7

 1.9

43.9

21.

-0.43
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SCHNEIDER Maurin

Einsiedeln

SUI

22 AUG 2007
120

54.072.2

33. 19.

7

-0.3

45.3

17.

 0.07

HRDINA Jachym

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

21 OCT 2007
121

54.572.4

27. 16.

7

-0.2

46.6

14.

 0.05

RIVIERE Maxence

CLUB DES SPORTS COURCHEVEL

FRA

20 SEP 2007
122

53.073.4

2. 24.

7

 0.0

43.2

23.

 0.01

MORLOK Lars Noah

SV Baiersbronn

GER

26 SEP 2007
123

60.073.2

5. 2.

7

-0.5

59.5

2.

 0.14

BERGANT SMERAJC Nik

SSK Menges

SLO

28 SEP 2007
124

54.572.9

13. 16.

7

-0.4

46.4

15.

 0.12

GARTNER Maximilian

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D.

ITA

06 JUL 2007
125

53.072.8

18. 24.

7

-0.5

42.7

25.

 0.15

GRUBER David

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

24 MAY 2009
126

58.073.1

8. 8.

7

-0.5

54.7

5.

 0.13

KUENZLE Lars

SSC Toggenburg

SUI

15 AUG 2008
127

56.072.6

24. 13.

7

-1.3

49.1

13.

 0.35

HOLZ Janne

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 JAN 2007
128

62.073.5

1. 1.

7

-1.2

63.6

1.

 0.33

POURADIER Anoki

CS COURCHEVEL

FRA

18 MAR 2008
129

54.072.5

26. 19.

7

-2.4

43.2

23.

 0.66

JERABEK Lukas

JKL Desna

CZE

06 JUN 2007
130

54.073.0

11. 19.

7

-1.9

43.7

22.

 0.53

LOGAR Tej

SK ZAGORJE

SLO

06 AUG 2009
131

58.572.0

35. 6.

7

-1.9

54.5

6.

 0.54

PIGUET Alex

Vallee de Joux

SUI

10 AUG 2008
132

49.072.3

29. 29.

7

-2.3

31.3

29.

 0.63

SUSTA Jakub CZE

19 AUG 2007
133

55.572.8

18. 15.

7

-3.2

46.0

16.

 0.90

WOODBRIDGE Sebastien

CS COURCHEVEL

FRA

19 JAN 2007
134

60.073.4

2. 2.

7

-2.5

57.5

3.

 0.69

GRUBER Jonas

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

12 AUG 2007
135

58.572.7

22. 6.

7

-2.7

53.7

8.

 0.75

BONINSEGNA Manuel

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

25 OCT 2009
136

37.572.2

33. 37.

7

-3.5

2.5

37.

 0.98

HORNGACHER Amadeus

SC Hinterzarten

GER

28 AUG 2007
137

60.073.0

11. 2.

7

-3.6

56.4

4.

 0.99

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 15 74 -0.43  0.49  1.53Trial round
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Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  7 37 0 71.3 72.762.0 73.537.5 53.3 37/7 37/7 37/7
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